26. Winterlaufserie des TV 03 Breitenbach e. V.

4%

Ergebnisliste Orga-Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 14.02.2009

Platz StNr Name Vorname Jg Verein

Strecke: 1 km

MS C
1 2590 Moller Marius 1998 TV 03 Breitenbach
2 2586 Ruitter Jakob 1999 TV 03 Breitenbach
MS D
1 2585 Ruitter Johannes 2000 TV 03 Breitenbach

Strecke: 5 km

M 30
1 2578 Weishaar Jens 1970 LC Marathon Rotenburg
M 40
1 2577 Preisinger Rainer 1965 TG 08 Lispenhausen
2 2572 Wolf Stefan 1968 SG Haselgrund
3 2579 Raabe Kai-Uwe 1969 TG 08 Lispenhausen
M 50
1 2589 Huth Wolfgang 1955 LC Marathon Rotenburg
M 60
1 2584 Strobel Manfred 1940 TV 03 Breitenbach
MJ
1 2294 Kich Marius 1993  Kodnigswald
MS
1 2521 Raabe Moritz 1998 TG 08 Lispenhausen
2 2595 Granzow Maximilian 1995 TV 03 Breitenbach
W 30
1 2290 Gleim Evelyn 1977 TV 03 Breitenbach
W 40
1 2297 Altmann Silke 1966 LC Marathon Rotenburg
2 2288 Bornkessel Margit 1960 TV 03 Breitenbach
3 2581 Mrugalla Justina 1969 TV 03 Heringen
4 2575 Asal Andrea 1967 TG 08 Lispenhausen
WS
1 2571 Wolf Larissa 1996 TG 08 Lispenhausen
2 2580 Mrugalla Jana 1995 TV 03 Heringen
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Zeit

0:04:19
0:04:22

0:04:36

0:19:30

0:23:58
0:24:21
0:27:00

0:24:12

0:30:10

0:22:00

0:23:35
0:26:07

0:27:10

0:21:30
0:26:11
0:26:25
0:30:48

0:23:44
0:26:15
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Platz  StNr
3 2289
4 2299
5 2298
6 2520
7 2576

Ergebnisliste Orga-Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 14.02.2009

Name

Stenzel
Altmann
Altmann
Asal
Preisinger

Strecke: 10 km

M 20

1 2601

2 2293

3 2295
M 30

1 2594

2 2598
M 40

1 2600

2 2588

3 2583

4 2591

5 2597

6 2573

7 2592
M 50

1 2587
M 60

1 2599
W 30

1 2582
W 40

1 2593

1 2291

3 2519

4 2596

5 2292

6 2300
wWJ

1 2296
WS

1 2574

Schénemann
Landau
Pankratz

Smolen
Roth

Metzger
Hast
Patzwa
HeuRRner
Kahl
Seese
Fehling

Werner

Fiedler

Barborseck

Heyer

Kern
Wiegand-Ries
Schwarz-Granzow
No6ding

Wilhelm

Altmann

Koberich

Vorname

Marilena
Amelie
Luise
Charlotte
Carolin

Thomas
Martin
Artur

Manuel
Karsten

Frank
Armin
Andreas
Stefan
Hartmut
Michael
Wolfgang

Ulrich

Herbert

Sandra

Dorothea
Ute

Doris
Anja
Beatrix
Heidrun

Juliane

Kea

Jg
1998
1999
2001
1997
1996

1980
1987
1986

1972
1973

1966
1968
1962
1967
1963
1962
1964

1956

1946

1970

1962
1964
1961
1967
1961
1960

1993

1995
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Verein

TG 08 Lispenhausen
LC Marathon Rotenburg
LC Marathon Rotenburg
TG 08 Lispenhausen
TG 08 Lispenhausen

TV 03 Breitenbach
TV 03 Breitenbach
TV 03 Breitenbach

TV 03 Breitenbach
SV Niederaula

TV 03 Breitenbach

TV 03 Breitenbach

TV 03 Breitenbach

LC Marathon Rotenburg
TV 03 Breitenbach

TG 08 Lispenhausen
Asmushausen

TV 03 Breitenbach

TV 03 Breitenbach

TV 03 Breitenbach

TV 03 Breitenbach
TV 03 Breitenbach
Galileo Hunfeld

TV 03 Breitenbach
TV 03 Breitenbach
TV 03 Breitenbach

LC Marathon Rotenburg

TG 08 Lispenhausen

Zeit

0:26:30
0:27:18
0:27:20
0:28:10
0:28:13

0:36:35
0:37:23
0:39:38

0:37:57
0:40:47

0:36:35
0:37:27
0:41:55
0:44:06
0:45:30
0:46:42
0:53:40

0:52:30

0:52:30

0:40:01

0:44:31
0:44:31
0:46:19
0:48:02
0:48:58
0:49:04

0:49:00

0:48:38
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